

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक में
कुल-100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ हैं जो अंक में मापी
गयी है

यह मापी पुस्तक सहायक अभियंता
सामान्य कार्य अपर प्रमंडल, नौतन 146658
अंतर्गत 1030 से जयनगर पथ कार्य के निरीक्षण
निर्गत किया जाता है

कार्यपालक अभियंता
सामान्य कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, वेतिगा।
२६/११/२२

यह मापी पुस्तक कुल: 100 पृष्ठ
कुल: 100 पृष्ठ में 100 पृष्ठ अभियंता
नौतन में निर्गत किया जाता है

AE.

Attested
27/11/22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

सामान्य कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, वेतिगा।

DIVISION

नौतन

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1) for const of reference					
Working benchmarks - du -					
2.06 KM wide page - (15)					
@ Rs. 5497.83 / KM				Rs	113262
2) for const of reference					
Pillars / Surveys - du -					
2.06 KM wide page - (16)					
@ Rs. 2877.10 / KM				Rs	59272
3) for clearing & grubbing of road land - du -					
0.62 hect wide page - (11)					
@ Rs. 5137.38 / hect				Rs	317052
4) for const of embankment					
lead up to 1000 M length					
899.32 M ² wide page - (22)					
Unit - 890.02 M ²					
@ Rs. 189.95 / M ²				Rs	1690592
5) for const of subgrade & earthen shoulder - du -					
1309.05 M ² wide page - (27)					
Unit - 1307.76 M ²					
@ Rs. 191.64 / M ²				Rs	2506192
6) for const of embankment					
lead up to 100 M length					
2099.60 M ² wide page - (22)					
Unit - 2076.72 M ²					
@ Rs. 153.52 / M ²				Rs	3188182

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) ⁷ / ₂ Riv excavation for road way width - do -					
179.78 m ² wide page - (12)					
@ Rs. 75.50 / m ² ———				Rs.	13573.2
8) Riv laying 5 m ² soil on subgrade - do -					
900.00 m ² wide page - (18)					
@ Rs. 477.00 / m ² ———				Rs.	429354
9) ⁹ / ₂ Riv const of G.S.B by well graded material -					
577.26 m ² wide page - (12)					
@ Rs. 3048.74 / m ² ———				Rs.	1759916.2
10) ¹⁰ / ₂ Riv laying spreading & compacting WBM (or) stone - do -					
459.74 / m ² wide page - (12)					
@ Rs. 3659.48 / m ² ———				Rs.	1682409.2
11) Riv and applying prime coat with emulsion (SS-1)					
3301.85 m ² wide page - (16)					
@ Rs. 43.43 / m ² ———				Rs.	143399.2
12) ¹² / ₂ Riv and applying tar coat with emulsion (SS-1)					
3301.85 m ² wide page - (17)					
@ Rs. 14.65 / m ² ———				Rs.	48372.2

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) (13) for laying & rolling premix surface material — do —					
3301.85 m ² vide page — (12)					
@ Rs. 213.10 / m ² — Rs. 7036242					
(14) (14) for const of P.C.C.H. 25 grade pavement —					
720.00 m ² vide page — (14)					
7.43 m ² vide page — (16)					
727.43 m ²					
@ Rs. 7056.98 / m ² — Rs. 51334592					
(15) (15) for and fixing R.C.C. ordinary 15 H stone —					
03 nos vide page — (18)					
@ Rs. 2445.36 / m ³ — Rs. 73362					
(16) (16) for and fixing 200 H & 15 H stone — do —					
08 nos vide page — (18)					
@ Rs. 640.57 / each — Rs. 51252					
(17) (17) for and fixing R.C.C.H. 15 boundary pillars — do —					
24 nos vide page — (18)					
@ Rs. 529.16 / each — Rs. 127002					
(18) (18) for painting two coats including primer coat —					
66.96 m ² vide page — (18)					
@ Rs. 99.42 / m ² — Rs. 66572					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conten of are
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) fir and applying two coats water based cement paint					
240.00 m ² wide page - (18)					
@ Rs. 92.32/m ²				Rs. 22157.28	
20) fir and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound - etc -					
411.00 m ² wide page - (19)					
@ Rs. 721.91/m ²				Rs. 296705.21	
21) fir and fixing masonry. square beam - etc -					
02 nos wide page - (13)					
01 nos wide page - (19)					
03 nos					
@ Rs. 12725.95/each				Rs. 38178.25	
22) fir and fixing masonry. main beam - etc -					
02 nos wide page - (19)					
@ Rs. 12725.95/each				Rs. 25452.20	
23) fir and fixing 600 mm triangle beam - etc -					
16 nos wide page - (19)					
@ Rs. 3507.60/each				Rs. 56122.20	
24) fir and fixing 600 mm rectangular beam -					
02 nos wide page - (19)					
@ Rs. 4085.64/each				Rs. 8171.28	

Continuation

27
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25) (26) for and fixing 900 mm steel oxygen band —					
02 nos wide page - (19)					
@ Rs. 78.61 / each —				Rs	5697-
26) (27) for and laying R.C.C. Horse pile grouting					
22.50 m wide page - (19)					
@ Rs. 705.78 / m —				Rs	15880-
27) (28) for and planting of trees and their maintenance					
86 nos wide page - (19)					
@ Rs. 822.39 / each —				Rs	70726-
28) (29) for earth work in excavation for foundation — do —					
112.86 m ² wide page - (12)					
@ Rs. 269.32 / m ² —				Rs	30395
29) (30) for sand filling in foundation trenches — do —					
8.57 m ² wide page - (12)					
@ Rs. 438.57 / m ² —				Rs	3761-
30) (31) for brick flat soling in foundation — do —					
85.92 m ² wide page - (12)					
@ Rs. 291.74 / m ² —				Rs	25066-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
31 (32) for f.c.c. 4.15 grade in foundation — do — 18.51 m ² vide page — (12) @ Rs. 5964.23/m ² — Rs 109292 =					
32 (33) for brick masonry work in (1:4) in Head wall 79.53 m ² vide page — (15) @ Rs. 5659.54/m ² — Rs 450103 =					
33 (34) for and laying 1000 mm diag R.C.C. Handrail m ² — 2 for 21 mtrs					
22.50 m ² vide page — (15) @ Rs. 3632.70/m ² — Rs 81736 =					
34 (35) for plastering with cm (1:4) on brick work — do — 109.21 m ² vide page — (13) @ Rs. 182.72/m ² — Rs 19953 =					
35 (36) for 1.5 mm thick Cement punning — do — 39.78 m ² vide page — 13 @ Rs. 56.80/m ² — Rs 2260 =					
					Rs 12005037 =
Add GST @ 12%.					Rs 1440604 =
Add L. cess @ 1%					Rs 120050 =
Add S. fee					Rs 164330 =
Continuation					Rs 13730021 =

C/F

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Re	13730021 2
less. S. 757 below			B		787476 2
			Re		129405452
less previous payment			Re		10334912 2
Net pay			Re.		2605633 2
R.D. 26.04.2022					
J.E.					
Certified that the work has been completed as per specification.					
R.D. 26.04.2022					

J.E.

Attested
Asst
 27/4/22

Continuation